VAGNSFORARE
24-sep

C-H DAHLBOM
ANDERS FRIDELL
BERTIL LIND

LARS SODERLUND
STEFAN GRANKVIST
JORGEN ANDERSEN
ANDERS KIHLSTROM
BIRGER BRUCE
TOMMY JOHANSSON
KRISTER JONSSON
CHRISTER WRETBORN
MATS JANSSON

VAGNSFORARE
25-sep

ROBERT LIND

JAN AHSTRAND
JOHANNA NORDSTROM
WEHMAS

STIG WALDERSTEN
LARS GORAN TELME
ANDERS BOGG
ANDERS KARRSTROM
PETRI WINQVIST
BENGT ANDERSSON
BJORN WETTERGREN

VIGGEN
TOPAC
MAXI
PASSAD
NIMBUS
FINNSPORT
SNIPA
JULLE
SILLEN'
UTTERN
SNIPA
PASSAD

SCAMPI
H-BAT
VEGA
SCAMPI
RJ 85
SNIPA
WELLCRAFT
MYSING
RINKEN
ANYTEC
VINDO 32

SKJUL

48
11
35

31
34
58
26
26
24
62

SKJUL

JA

33
46
10
41
52
60
43
42
50



VAGNSFORARE
01-okt

HASSE SJOBERG
ANNIKA LARSSON
STEFAN SODERSTROM
BRUNA FALK

KIM PAULSEN
RICHARD CORLIN
SVEN DAHLQVIST
MATS EKMO

BRUNO FALK

VAGNSFORARE
02-okt

ASE STAHLBERG
MATS KALL

JONAS TORNROTH
PAUL ROOS

JIM ANDERSSON

BO ENDRE

NIKLAS NORDWALL
LARS BROMAN
MAGNUS PELZ
FREDRIK HJORTSBERG

SKJUL
ICA-MAXI 37
HELSMAN 19
SCAMPI 15
SCAMPI 16
FISKSATRA 5
FISKSATRA 4
STENDORREN 45
OXELO 8
RINKEN 25
SKJUL
VEGA 44
IF 40
PASSAD 3
FLIPPER 850 23
NIMO 23 1
FLIPPER 640 61
BAYLINER 20 49
FLIPPER 620 38
BAYLINER 192 36
RYDS 568 24

NY PLATS

NY PLATS

NY PLATS

NY PLATS

NY PLATS
NY PLATS



VAGNSFORARE
08-okt

LARS BERGGREN
BIRGER SJOBERG

JENS TORSTEINSRUD

SVEN HOGELIN
JOHN OHMAN
DAG BOHLIN
KENT GOLDMAN
JERRY LARSSON
PATRIK JANSSON
LARS BERZINS

VAGNSFORARE
09-okt
JOAKIM SACHEN

DANIEL LIND
CAROLINE

SKJUL PLAN

IF 27
HELSMAN 17
NF 21
RIVAL 2 NY PLATS
SNIPA 12
OCKELBO 29
SKIPPER 59
SEA RAY-BAN 14
ALBIN 54
TG 39 NY PLATS

SKJUL PLAN

MAXUM 23 43
CONTRAST 66
ROSITA SKAL 80



VAGNSFORARE
15-okt

JERRY LARSSON
KJELLE PETTERSON
TOMAS BOVIN

MICKE BODNER
PETER ANDERSSON
BENNY ERIKSSON
ELINOR SODERSTROM
GOSTA ODELBERG
JOHAN OBERG
ROBERT GAUDING

VAGNSFORARE
16-okt

UFFE BLANKENBURG
THOMAS ROS
KATARINA FORSBERG
FREDRIK REHNWALL
ANDERS CARLSON
TOMAS LINDELL
THOMAS NILSSON

SKJUL

FACIL 67
OMEGA 65
COMFORTINA
SKARPNES

FORBINA

SALTO 31

VEGA

W

WASA

SKORPAN

SKJUL

EKA 53
SHIPPY 57
ORNVIK

27?7

CARAVELLE 33
M-BAT 5mtr

SILJE

PLAN

63
70
69
72
71
73
74
76

PLAN

75
79
78

82
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